



RFA No. 349 of 2018

23.9.2020 Present: Mr.Rajesh Kumar Sharma, ASGI, for the appellant, through Video Conferencing.

Mr.M.A. Khan, Senior Advocate, with Ms.Heena Kaushal, Advocate, for respondent No. 1, through Video Conferencing.

Mr.Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 2 and 3, through Video Conferencing.

CMP No. 4803 of 2020

Reply is on record. Rejoinder, as prayed, be filed within two weeks.

List on **18th November, 2020.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge**

23rd September, 2020
(Keshav)